OSTEIN SUSPErtSt ENGINEER < — ^ LOGGED W ^
ABOVE THIS LNE FOfl 0M5JON USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION &
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 x$
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

UL or lot no. Section Township | Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Additional Well Information
H Work Type Code
N
12 Well Type Code
0
13 Cable/Rotary
R
1* Lease Type Code
P
15 Ground Level Elevation
3801 '
16 Multiple
N
17 Proposed Depth
9300'
I s Formation
Wolfcamp ;"
l y Contractor
Pa t te rson 54
20 Spud Date
04/01/2005
Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water
Pit: Liner: Synthetic r~| mils thick Clay [
Closed-Loop System f~J
"1 Pit Volume: bbls DrillingMethod:
Freshwater • Brine • Diesel/Oil-based • Gas/Air •
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/2 13-3/8 48# 425' 400 S u r f
1 1 " 8-5/8 24# 4500 1030 Surf
7-7/8 5-1/2 17# 9300 665 4000
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Chesapeake Operating, Inc, proposes to d r i l l to 9300' w/TD i n the Wolfcamp Lime
with Patterson as the d r i l l i n g contractor.
Patterson's BOP stack i s per attached schematics.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certifjubal the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines!!, a general permit [~J, or
an(at tached)j l t£mat tveOCD-apprwed^anr _ j .y ' /
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief. I further certifjubal the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines!!, a general permit [~J, or
an(at tached)j l t£mat tveOCD-apprwed^anr _ j .y ' /
Approved by:
Printed name: L-Vnda TownsentL Title:
Title: Sr. Landman Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: 11 o wn s en d @ chkener gy .com
Date: 0 4 / 2 4 / 0 5 Phone : (405)848-8000 Conditions of Approval Attached f j
DISTRICT I
1629 N. Flench Dr.. Hobba, NM B6240
DISTRICT I I
811 South First, Artesia, Nil 88210
DISTRICT I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, Nil 87410
DISTRICT IV
2040 Sooth Pacheco. Santa Fe, NM 87505
State o f New Mex ico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
F o r m C-102
Revised March 17, 1999
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease — 3 Copies
O AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
59890 T r i n i t y Wolf Camp
Property Code Property Name Veil Number
BURRIS "23" 4
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
147179 CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INC. 3801'
Surface Location
UL or lot No.